上海格素实业有限公司
AIR COMPRESSOR
Medium And High
PRESSURE
Ve
rs
io
n

Air
Delivery
（m³/min）
Working
Pressure
（Mpa）
Moter
Power
（KW）
Compression
stages
Transmission
mode
Weight
（kg） Remark
BG-0.6/30 0.6 3 7.5 2 -stage Belt 325 With gas storage
tank or fixed
With gas storage
tank or fixed
With gas storage
tank or fixed
BG-0.7/30 0.7 3 7.5 2 -stage Belt 325
BG-0.8/30 0.8 3 7.5 2 -stage Belt 330
BG-1.0/30 1 3 11 2 -stage Belt 430
BG-1.3/30 1.3 3 15 2 -stage Belt 460
BG-2.6/30 2.6 3 2*15 2 -stage Belt 1050 Fixed combinations
BG-2.3/30 2.3 3 22 2 -stage Belt 750
BG-4.6/30 4.6 3 2*22 2 -stage Belt 1550 Fixed combinations
BG-6.9/30 6.9 3 3*22 2 -stage Belt 2200 Fixed combinations
BG-0.8/40 0.8 4 11 3 -stage Belt 550 With gas storage tank
BG-1/40 1.0 4 11 3 -stage Belt 550 With gas storage tank
BG-2/40 2.0 4 22 3 -stage Belt 850
BG-2.2/40 2.2 4 22 3 -stage Belt 850
BG-4/40 4.0 4 2*22 3 -stage Belt 1850 Fixed combinations
BG-4.4/40 4.0 4 2*22 3 -stage Belt 1850 Fixed combinations
BG-3/40 3.0 4 3*11 3 -stage Belt 1350 Fixed combinations
BG-6/40 6.0 4 3*22 3 -stage Belt 2700 Fixed combinations
BG-0.6/60 0.6 6 11 3 -stage Belt 550 With gas storage tank
BG-0.8/60 0.8 6 11 3 -stage Belt 550 With gas storage tank
BG-1.2/60 1.2 6 2*11 3 -stage Belt 1000 Fixed combinations
BG-1.6/60 1.6 6 2*11 3 -stage Belt 1000 Fixed combinations
BG-2/60 2.0 6 3*11 3 -stage Belt 1350 Fixed combinations
BG-3/60 3.0 6 37 3 -stage Direct
connect 2200
Model
Air
Delivery
（m³/min）
Working
Pressure
（Mpa）
Moter
Power
（KW）
Compression
stages
Transmission
mode
Weight
（kg） Remark
BG-0.7/70 0.7 7 11 3 -stage Belt 550
BG-1.2/70 1.2 7 2*11 3 -stage Belt 1000 Fixed combinations
BG-3/80 3.0 8 45 4 -stage Direct
connect 2300
BG-0.8/250 0.8 25 18.5 4 -stage belt 1100 boxed
BG-5.5/100 5.5 10 75 4 -stage Direct connect 2600
BG-1.7/150 1.7 15 30 4 -stage Direct connect 900
BG-5/150 5.0 15 75 4 -stage Direct connect 2600
BG-1.5/250 1.5 25 30 4 -stage Direct connect 900
BG-5/250 5.0 25 75 4 -stage Direct connect 2600
BG-4/250 4.0 25 75 4 -stage Direct connect 2500
BG-0.1/300 0.1 30 2.2 4 -stage belt 40
BG-0.1/300 0.1 30 Gasoline
engine 4 -stage belt 39 Gasoline
engine:HONDAGX160
BG-0.2/300 0.2 30 4 3 -stage belt 150
BG-0.3/300 0.3 30 5.5 3 -stage belt 160
BG-0.4/300 0.4 30 7.5 3 -stage belt 180
BG-0.8/300 0.8 30 18.5 4 -stage belt 1100
BG-1/300 1.0 30 30 4 -stage Direct connect 1000
BG-1/350 1.0 35 30 4 -stage belt 1800
BG-1.5/350 1.5 35 37 4 -stage belt 1900
BG-2/350 2.0 35 45 5 -stage Direct connect
Advanced Configuration
Advanced Configuration
2500
BG-3/350 3.0 35 55 5 -stage Direct connect 2600
BG-1/400 1.0 40 30 5 -stage belt 2200
BG-2/400 2.0 40 55 5 -stage Direct connect 2500
Shanghai Geso Systems Industrial PLC
Address:No.15,Lane 38,Cao Li Road,Jinshan District,Shanghai,China
Website：www.gesosystems.net     TEL: +86 21- 57895398
Ve